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HUSBAND Joseph Bakenlfi:.

Occupation
Lived at

Social Security No.
— Church

^•Military Servir.e ,
J Y \orn Jan. 1, 167^

ra- Died Jan. 6, 17^
" Buried at fyj)
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WJT?P!(nep)Hai-tha Woodward 3.4 o

Born . 1697 Place
.Occupation.^ -Church.

Died Dec, 13. 1795 or 1798 'P lace
Buried at — r,?% , ,,,

o Father Riekard Woodward of Middleton ' • Mother(neeiC^I/Esther Davis
Social Security No..
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S. S. # JOQI

Mary Baker

S.S.#
Richard Baker

S. S. #
Aaron Baker

S. S. #
Anne Baker

S. S. #
Susanna Baker

S. S. #x
Jane Baker y

SxS. #
Jess* Baker

S. S. # / /<5'
Sarah Baker /

S.S.f
Joseph Baker /

S. S. *
Rachel Baker

S. S. #
Nehemiah Biker ^

S. S. #
John Baker

BIRTH
Date Place
1-26-1699

h-21-1700

12-2-1701
/

/
8-18-1701 /

/
/

2-18-1705•
^ ./•
12-7-1706

/

^.79-1709

3-18-1711
i

2-5-1713

1».<-1 71 ̂

11-19-1716

1-26-1719

DEATH
T i O i o / L?lo^*oX-/CXL" ST i f*r\s \
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7

1783
Londone-rove, Tp.

Pa.

'

1736

,1778
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MARRIAGE
Date & Place - Spouse & Pare
Francis YarnalUr, 1717

S. Francis & Hannah Baker
»- '. • - .

Elizabeth Hunt ^^ M-fxn^Jjx^

Marr Edwards -y-23-1727

James Sill

' • : - -

Thomas Thomas

Ann Register

Phillip Ottey

'
Urn.

Lrdia Register ' - / - f ' ^ about -17W
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